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Matrix Code
14A
Matrix Code
17B
Matrix Code
03A
03F
03l
03J
03K
0o3L
030

Eligible Activity
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

Eligible Activity
Cl Infrastructure Development

Eligible Activity

Senior Centers

Parks, Recreational Facilities
Flood Drainage Improvements
Water/Sewer Improvements
Street Improvements
Sidewalks

Fire Station/Equipment
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PR 51- Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
Program Year Between 04-01-2016 and 03-31-2017

HOUSING

Number of Households Assisted
93
Total Number of Households Assisted: 93

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

Number of Jobs Created/Retained
1,440
Total Number of Jobs Created/Retained: 1,440
PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Number of Persons Benefitting

259

237

130

8,841

985

89

3,577

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 14,118
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